GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Feb. 6, 2014 March 1,2014 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Spring Athletic Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Schedules Director/Activities Dir

Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
(circle one)

Funded through:
Proposed cost/amount: Athletic Dept.
Is candidate currently employed by District:
No Yes
(if yes, what position)

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: No Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No Yes

Board Action Requested:

Recommend approval of spring athletic schedules for 2014.

Details and ramifications:

Spring schedules for boy’s tennis, boys & girls track & field, baseball and softball are attached.

Positives:

Concerns:

Other Comments:

Board Date: Approved: Y or N Index #:




Type

Scrim,
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.

Tennis: Boys - Schedule

Date
3/17
3/18
3/20
3/24
3/27
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/11
4/15
4/16
4/17
4/21
4422
4424
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/13
5/15

Time
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

Versus

Delsea Regional
Woodbury
Williamstown

West Deptford
Palmyra

Deptford Township
Gloucester Catholic
Cumberland Regional
Pitman
Woodstown
Highland Regional
Wildwood

GCITHS

Triton Regional
Deptford Township
Gloucester Catholic
Cumberland Regional
Highland Regfonal
Pennsville

West Deptford
tindenwold
Kingsway Regional
Woodstown

Location

IT» >P IITITX»rI>ITIIr>

Atkin.Park

PP T T TP >



Glasshoro
Type

scrim

scrim

Meet
relays

Tri Meet
Tri Meet
Relay
Relays
Relays
Reiays
Meet
relays
relays
County Meet
Meet

TCC Showcase
NJSIAA
NJSIAA
NISIAA
NJISIAA
NJSIAA

Date
3/20
3/27
4/2
4/5
4/10
4/10
4/12
4/19
4/24
4/26
4/28
5/1
5/3
5/7
5/13
5/15
5/23
5/24
5/30
5/31
6/4

Time

Track & Field: Boys - Schedule

Versus

4:00 PM Paulsboro
4:00 PM Vineland

3:45pm
9:00am
3:45pm
4:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
TBD

TBD
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
2:30pm

Gloucester Catholic
Jim Camburn Relays
Woodstown
Cumberfand Reg.
Bridgeton Relays
Woodbury Relays
Penn Relays

Penn Relays
Deptford Township
SJ Open@ Buena

SJ Open@ Buena
Glouc, Co. Champion
A P. Schalick

Delsea Regional

S} Group | Sect,

11:00 AM St Group | Sect,

2:30pm

Group | States

11:00 AM Group | States

4:00pm

Meet of Champs

Location

U of Penn
U of Penn
H

A

A

Delsea HS
A

Delsea HS
EHT

EHT
S.Plainfield
S.Plainfield
TBA



Glasshoro GIRLS Track & Field: Schedule

Type
scrim
scrim
Meet
relays
Tri Meet
Tri Meet
Relay
Relays
Relays
Relays
Meet
relays
relays
County Meet
Meet
TCC Showcase
NISIAA
NISIAA
NISIAA
NISIAA
NISIAA

Date
3/20
3/27
4/2
4/5
4/10
4/10
4/12
4/19
4/24
4/26
4/28
5/1
5/3
5/7
5/13
5/15
5/23
5/24
5/30
5/31
6/4

Time

Versus

4:00 PM Paulsboro
4:00 PM Vineland

3:45pm
9:00am
3:45pm
4:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
TBD

TBD
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
2:30pm
1lam
2:30pm
1lam
4:00pm

Gloucester Catholic
Jim Camburn Relays
Woodstown
Cumberland Reg.
W. Deptford Relays
Woodbury Relays
Penn Relays

Roland Relays
Deptford Township
Rowan Open
Rowan Open

Glouc. Co. Champion
A P. Schalick

Delsea Regional

51 Group 1 Sect.

Sl Group | Sect.
Group | States
Group 1 States
Meet of Champs

Location
A

H

H

Buena HS
A-CRHS
A-CRHS

A

A

U of Penn
Haddon Twp
A

A

A

Delsea HS
A

Delsea HS
EHT

EHT
S.Plainfield
S.Plainfield
TBA



Glasshoro - Baseball - Varsity

Date Type

3/14
3/18
3/22
3/22
3/25
3/27
3/28

4/1

4/2

4/3

4/7
a/11
4/14
4/16
417
4421
4/22
4/25
4/28
4/30

5/3 WD Tourn.
5/3 WD Tourn.

5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
s/16
5/20

Scrim
Serim
Scrim
Scrim
Scrim
Serim
Scrim
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Time
4:00pm
4:00pm
12pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
4.00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
12:00 PM
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

Opponent

Holy Spirit

West Deptford
Camden Catholic
Maple Shade

5t. Joseph - Ham
Cinnaminson
Collingswood
Pennsville
Woodstown
Salem

Deptford Twp
A.P. Schalick
Woodstown
Highland Reg.
G.CIT.
Glouc.Catholic
Cumberland Reg,
Triton Regional
Gloucester City
Deptford Twp
W. Deptford
finals or consol.
Delsea Reg.
Highland Reg
AP, Schalick
Clayton
Cumberland Reg.
Glouc. Catholic

Vv
Vv
V/jv
Vv
V/jv
V/ijv
Vv
Vijv
Vv
Vv
V/jv
Viiv
Viiv
Viiv
V/iv
Vfiv
Vv
Vijv
Vjv
V/jv

Vv
Vv
Vv
V/jv
Vv
Vv

Loc.

I > XT PIPr>>rrroILhPPrPrIIITIPIIIITIrPrr»r:irror



Glasshoro Softbali Schedule

Type

Scrim
Scrim
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Date

3/14
3/27
4/1
4/3
4/7
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/21
4/21
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19

Time

Versus

4:00 PM Atlantic City

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:.00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:000m
4:00pm
4:60pm

Palmyra

Pennsville

Salem

Peptford Township
Schalick
Woodstown
Highland Regional
Delsea Regional
Gloucester Catholic
Cumberiand Reg.
Williamstown
Wildwood
Deptford Township
Gloucester Catholic
Highland Regional
Schalick

Pennsville
Woodstown
Cumberiand Reg,
Gloucester City

V/iv
Vv
Vjv
Vjv
V/jv
V/jv
Vv
Vjv
V/jv
Vv
Vv
V/jv
V/iv
V/iv
Viiv
V/jv
Vv
V/jv
V/ijv
V/jv
Vv

Loc.,
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