# GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

## Monthly Board Items

Date Submitted: Feb. 6, 2014	Proposed Effective Date:  March 1, 2014		Grade(s) impacted: 9-12			
Name: Spring Athletic Schedules	Position/Item:	Submitted By:  Jeff Cusack Athletic  Director/Activities Dir	Building: <b>High Sch</b>	nool		
Proposed cost/amount:	Funded through: Athletic Dept.	Hours/Days per week:	Benefits:	Y or (N) (circle one)		
Is candidate currently em NoYes (if yes, what position) If yes, part time or full time		Is candidate a former employee: No Yes  Check references/review district personnel file? No Yes				
Board Action Requeste Recommend app	d: roval of spring athletic so	chedules for 2014.				
Details and ramification Spring schedules		z girls track & field, baseball a	and softball a	are attached.		
Positives:						
Concerns:						
Other Comments:						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	<i>(</i> :					
Board Date:	Approve	d: Y or N Index	#:			

### Tennis: Boys - Schedule

Туре	Date	Time	Versus	Location
Scrim.	3/17	3:45pm	Delsea Regional	Α
Scrim.	3/18	3:45pm	Woodbury	Α
Scrim.	3/20	3:45pm	Williamstown	Н
Scrim.	3/24	3:45pm	West Deptford	Н
Scrim.	3/27	3:45pm	Palmyra	Н
	4/1	3:45pm	Deptford Township	Α
	4/3	3:45pm	Gloucester Catholic	Н
	4/8	3:45pm	<b>Cumberland Regional</b>	Α
	4/11	3:45pm	Pitman	Н
	4/15	3:45pm	Woodstown	Н
	4/16	3:45pm	Highland Regional	Н
	4/17	3:45pm	Wildwood	Α
	4/21	3:45pm	GCIT HS	Α
	4/22	3:45pm	Triton Regional	Н
	4/24	3:45pm	Deptford Township	Н
	4/29	3:45pm	Gloucester Catholic	Atkin.Park
	5/1	3:45pm	Cumberland Regional	Н
	5/6	3:45pm	Highland Regional	Α
	5/8	3:45pm	Pennsville	Α
	5/9	3:45pm	West Deptford	Н
	5/12	3:45pm	Lindenwold	Н
	5/13	3:45pm	Kingsway Regional	Н
	5/15	3:45pm	Woodstown	Α

Glassboro Track & Field: Boys - Schedule					
Туре	Date	Time	Versus	Location	
scrim	3/20	4:00 PM	Paulsboro	Α	
scrim	3/27	4:00 PM	Vineland	Н	
Meet	4/2	3:45pm	Gloucester Catholic	H	
relays	4/5	9:00am	Jim Camburn Relays	Buena HS	
Tri Meet	4/10	3:45pm	Woodstown	Н	
Tri Meet	4/10	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	H	
Relay	4/12	10:00am	Bridgeton Relays	Α	
Relays	4/19	10:00am	Woodbury Relays	Α	
Relays	4/24	TBD	Penn Relays	U of Penn	
Relays	4/26	TBD	Penn Relays	U of Penn	
Meet	4/28	4:00pm	Deptford Township	Н	
relays	5/1	4:00pm	SJ Open@ Buena	Α	
relays	5/3	9:00am	SJ Open@ Buena	Α	
County Meet	5/7	3:00pm	Glouc. Co. Champion	Delsea HS	
Meet	5/13	4:00pm	A P. Schalick	Α	
TCC Showcase	5/15	3:00pm	Delsea Regional	Delsea HS	
NJSIAA	5/23	2:30pm	SJ Group I Sect.	EHT	
NJSIAA	5/24	11:00 AM	SJ Group I Sect.	EHT	
NJSIAA	5/30	2:30pm	Group I States	S.Plainfield	
NJSIAA	5/31	11:00 AM	Group I States	S.Plainfield	
NJSIAA	6/4	4:00pm	Meet of Champs	TBA	

Glassboro	GIRLS	Track & Fiel	ld: Schedule	
Туре	Date	Time	Versus	Location
scrim	3/20	4:00 PM	Paulsboro	Α
scrim	3/27	4:00 PM	Vineland	Н
Meet	4/2	3:45pm	Gloucester Catholic	Н
relays	4/5	9:00am	Jim Camburn Relays	Buena HS
Tri Meet	4/10	3:45pm	Woodstown	A-CRHS
Tri Meet	4/10	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	A-CRHS
Relay	4/12	10:00am	W. Deptford Relays	Α
Relays	4/19	10:00am	Woodbury Relays	Α
Relays	4/24	TBD	Penn Relays	U of Penn
Relays	4/26	TBD	Roland Relays	Haddon Twp
Meet	4/28	4:00pm	Deptford Township	Α
relays	5/1	4:00pm	Rowan Open	Α
relays	5/3	9:00am	Rowan Open	Α
County Meet	5/7	3:00pm	Glouc. Co. Champion	Delsea HS
Meet	5/13	4:00pm	A P. Schalick	Α
TCC Showcase	5/15	3:00pm	Delsea Regional	Delsea HS
NJSIAA	5/23	2:30pm	SJ Group I Sect.	EHT
NJSIAA	5/24	11am	SJ Group I Sect.	EHT
NJSIAA	5/30	2:30pm	Group   States	S.Plainfield
NJSIAA	5/31	11am	Group I States	S.Plainfield
NJSIAA	6/4	4:00pm	Meet of Champs	TBA

### Glassboro - Baseball - Varsity

Date	Type	Time	Opponent		Loc.
3/14	Scrim	4:00pm	Holy Spirit	V/jv	Α
٠.	Scrim	4:00pm	West Deptford	V/jv	A
•	Scrim	12pm	Camden Catholic	V/jv	A
3/22	Scrim	2:30pm	Maple Shade	V/jv	A
•	Scrim	4:00pm	St. Joseph - Ham	V/jv	Н
3/27		3:45pm	Cinnaminson	V/jv	H
•		•			
3/28	Scrim	3:45pm	Collingswood	V/jv	Н
4/1	Game	4:00pm	Pennsville	V/jv	Н
4/2	Game	4:00pm	Woodstown	V/jv	Α
4/3	Game	4:00pm	Salem	V/jv	H
4/7	Game	4:00pm	Deptford Twp	V/jv	Н
4/11	Game	4:00pm	A.P. Schalick	V/jv	Н
4/14	Game	4:00pm	Woodstown	V/jv	Н
4/16	Game	4:00pm	Highland Reg.	V/jv	Α
4/17	Game -	4:00pm	G. C.I.T.	V/jv	Α
4/21	Game	4:00pm	Glouc.Catholic	V/jv	Α
4/22	Game	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	V/jv	Н
4/25	Game	4:00pm	Triton Regional	V/jv	Α
4/28	Game	4:00pm	Gloucester City	V/jv	Α
4/30	Game	4:00pm	Deptford Twp	V/jv	Α
5/3	WD Tourn.	12:00 PM	W. Deptford	V	Α
5/3	WD Tourn.	3:30pm	finals or consol.	٧	Α
5/6	Game	4:00pm	Delsea Reg.	V/jv	Α
5/8	Game	4:00pm	Highland Reg	V/jv	Н
5/9	Game	4:00pm	AP. Schalick	V/jv	A
5/12	Game	4:00pm	Clayton	V/jv	Н
5/16	Game	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	V/jv	A
5/20	Game	4:00pm	Glouc. Catholic	V/jv V/jv	Н
Jį ZU	Garne	וווקטטיד	GIVAC. CALITOTIC	47JV	**

#### Glassboro Softball Schedule

014335010	OOTENAN	ouncadic			
Type	Date	Time	Versus		Loc.
Scrim	3/14	4:00 PM	Atlantic City	V/jv	Н
Scrim	3/27	4:00pm	Palmyra	V/jv	Н
Game	4/1	4:00pm	Pennsville	V/jv	Α
Game	4/3	4:00pm	Salem	V/jv	Α
Game	4/7	4:00pm	Deptford Township	V/jv	Н
Game	4/11	4:00pm	Schalick	V/jv	Α
Game	4/14	4:00pm	Woodstown	V/jv	Α
Game	4/16	4:00pm	Highland Regional	V/jv	Н
Game	4/17	4:00pm	Delsea Regional	V/jv	Н
Game	4/21	4:00pm	Gloucester Catholic	V/jv	H
Game	4/21	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	V/jv	Α
Game	4/25	4:00pm	Williamstown	V/jv	Н
Game	4/28	4:00pm	Wildwood	V/jv	Н
Game	4/30	4:00pm	Deptford Township	V/jv	Н
Game	5/2	4:00pm	Gloucester Catholic	V/jv	Α
Game	5/8	4:00pm	Highland Regional	V/jv	Α
Game	5/9	4:00pm	Schalick	V/jv	Н
Game	5/12	4:00pm	Pennsville	V/jv	H
Game	5/14	4:00pm	Woodstown	V/jv	Н
Game	5/16	4:00pm	Cumberland Reg.	V/jv	Н
Game	5/19	4:00pm	Gloucester City	V/jv	Α